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Big or teenie,...just call
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Sidney Branch
Unit 10 - 9843 Second Street

250-656-9551

The Mortgage Centre Planning a
home reno?

THE ONLY REAL ESTATE
CONNECTION YOU

EVER NEED
250-580-4747 RAM RAMAN PREC*

9943 SWIFTSURE PLACE
Easy walking distance to schools, parks, library
and other amenities. Open and bright layout,
master on main. 3 bd, 2bath, 1,688sqft

$899,000 — 872730

2018 SUNFIELD CRESCENT
Summergate village double-wide. Well-main-
tained. Secluded brick patio, bright kitchen and
bathrooms 2bd, 2bth, 986sqft.

$519,000 — 872844

11127 TANAGER ROAD
Something for everyone! Dream 1,091sqft shop/ga-
rage. Sunny flat lot. Built for gatherings, beautiful
outdoor area. 3bd, 3bth, 2,655sqft.

$1,499,000 — 873979

731 BRADLEY DYNE ROAD
Desirable Ardmore. Pristine, pride of ownership
inside and out. Heated workshop, in-law accom-
modation and more! 4bd ,4bth, 2,489sqft.

$1,299,000 — 870727

9486 GLENELG AVENUE
Tastefully updated family home in desirable
Ardmore. Main level living, Legal one bedroom
suite. 5bd 34bth, 2,758sqft.

$1,499,000 — Coming Soon!

2130 CURTEIS ROAD
This beautiful private one acre awaits you. This 3
bedroom, 2 bath, 1974 one level home is perfect
for a couple or a family.

$1,099,000 — 873906

9860 SEVENTH STREET
Stunning luxury renovation sure to impress. A
must see! Just steps from Sidney Elementary &
shopping. 3 beds, 3 baths, 1,678 sqft

$1,199,000 - 873442

1840 CAMAS DRIVE
Secluded Cape Cod style home in Green Park
Estates. Numerous updates, kitchen and baths.
Sure to impress! 3 bd 3 bth 2,492 sqft.

$1,349,000 - 872932

Michele Holmes
Debra Bartlett & Erin Mackenzie

Expect the Excep��al

WWW.HOLMESREALTY.COM | MICHELESTEAM@HOLMESREALTY.COM | 250.656.0911
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• Retail, Office & Warehouse
• Sales & Leasing
• Business Asset Sales
• Property Management
• Financial Consultation
• New Home
Construction & Sales

• Residential Sales

Full Service
Commercial
Real Estate

250-381-2265

www.naivictoria.ca

GORDON HEAD FAMILY HOME

$899,000

Fabulous offering on Kenmore at Thornhill.

5 bdrms, 3 baths, large 8750 sq ft garden

meticulously maintained with mini orchard,

grapes, fruit trees, and garden area. This is

a winner! Offers the successful buyer an

opportunity to create their own masterpiece

on a clean canvas.

MLS ® 873312

DOWNTOWN NANAIMO 6 SUITE
APT BLOCK OCEAN VIEWS

$1,350,000
Superb investment opportunity for this purpose-
built apartment block. 4 two bdrm suites and 2
one-bedroom suites. Common laundry, parking
and individually metered. Full package available to
qualified buyers only. This is a rare chance to finally
own that revenue property at an affordable price.
Overlooking downtown Nanaimo with gorgeous
views of the waterfront and beyond.

MLS ® 870471

Kevin Wensley
Personal Real Estate Corporation
Certified Negotiation Expert
www.KevinWensley.com
Kevin@KevinWensley.com

Paula Wensley
REALTOR®Victoria BC
Certified Negotiation Expert
www.PaulaWensley.com
pwensley@macrealty.com

43 Years of Combined Real Estate Service

LANSDOWNE/RICHMOND RD

$850,000

SUPERB opportunity for this well maintained

and fully renovated residence. Currently

operating as 2 sep suites, and exquisitely

done! All the major work has been done

here, and located just down the street from

a wonderful park.

MLS ® 871242

Macdonald Realty Victoria 755 Humboldt St | 250.388.5882

43 Years of Combined Real Estate Service
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Keeping  Your 
Water Hot!

CALL 250.920.7877
We work SATURDAY at NO extra charge!         
www.swiftplumbing.com

      Our team 
   can help you!
 • Plumbing   • Heating 
 • Sewer     • Drainage   • Gas

Leaking Toilet? Slow Drains? 
Need a new Faucet? 

Need a new Hot Water Tank?

We can help with Repairs, 
Replacements, & Renovations

25 YEARS OF 
PROFESSIONAL  
SERVICE

Radiant Health Sauna ®
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